
 PCH02

Steel / Rubber / Plastic

239*186*220mm(9.41"x7.32"x8.66")

2.08 Kg (4.59lbs)

材质

尺寸(W*H*D) 

重量(Net) 

最大承重 18Kg(39.7 lbs)

10.50 kg (23.15lbs)

553*880*201mm(21.77"x34.65"x7.91")

10kg(22.1lbs)

≦24”

Model : W8822A 

SPECIFICATIONS

M4

100x100 / 75x75 mm

Steel/Aluminum Alloy/Plastic

2.5kg(5.5lbs)

2.5 kg

(5.5 lbs)

10 kg

(22.1 lbs)

39.7
18

安装标准尺寸

特殊规格

材质

尺寸

重量

最大承重

支持尺寸

键盘托架

 www.topskys.com 
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Keyboard 

Keyboard  Plate 

-30ﾟ 

65ﾟ 
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Monitor ARM 

Mouse Holder 

CPU Holder 


